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County of Santa Cruz 
Health Services Agency - Environmental Health 

701 Ocean Street, Room 312, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
(831) 454-2022   TDD/TTY - Call 711  http://www.scceh.org  

Landuse@santacruzcountyca.gov 
 

ONSITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM (OWTS) CONSULTANTS 
 

 
BIOSPHERE CONSULTING 
Andrew Brownstone, G #7453 
1315 King St 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
(831) 430-9116 
andrew@biosphere-consulting.com 
 
CHRISTOPHER DAY, REHS #6195 
150 Northumberland Ave. 
Redwood City, CA  94063 
(650) 293-1045 
Chris5day1966@gmail.com 
 
ERIC GOBLER, CE #30438 
PO Box 474 
MT. Hermon, CA 95041 
(805) 459-3268 
egcivilpe@gmail.com 
 
FOX ONSITE SOLUTIONS 
Ryan Fox, REHS #8605 
3220 Yucca Ave, Unit 6 
San Jose, CA 95124 
(831) 531-7205 
foxonsitesolutions@gmail.com 
 
G. FLEISSNER ENGINEERING 
Geoff Fleissner, RCE # 82889 
220 Woodland Drive 
Ben Lomond, CA 95005 
(831) 239-2021 
Gf_engineering@comcast.net 
 
 
 
 
 

HOGAN LAND SERVICES 
James Renfro, CE # 72009 
2601 41st Ave, Suite A 
Soquel, CA 95073 
(831) 425-1617 
 
LEA & BRAZE ENGINEERING, INC 
Pete Carlino, CE #79555 
1723 Hamilton Ave, Suite 101 
San Jose, CA 95125 
(408) 318-7863 
info@leabraze.com 
 
MYER ENGINEERING, INC. 
Paul Myer, CE #80522 
1796 Laurel Glen Rd 
Soquel, CA 95073 
(831) 800-2244 
paul@myerengineering.com  
 
SEPTIC GURUS 
A DIVISION OF HUDSON BROTHERS INC. 
Danny Schaner, PG #9821 
Michael Martin, CE #C44068 
Contact: Nathan Hudson, President 
P.O. Box 67365, Scotts Valley, CA 95067 
(831) 335-4431 
nathan@hudsonconstruction.net 
 
SHERWOOD DESIGN ENGINEERS 
Robyn Cooper, CE #73041 
Fred Yukic, CE #46369 
1525 Seabright Ave 
Santa Cruz, CA 95062 
(831) 426-9054 
rcooper@sherwoodengineers.com 
fyukic@sherwoodengineers.com 
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